Halaievskyi Yurii Vasylovych

Category Domestic Politically Exposed Person

The Supreme Court of Ukraine, Deputy Head of Staff of the
Supreme Court of Ukraine

Last position

Date of dismissal April 3, 2018

Scoring of unexplained wealth risk based on 2019 annual asset declaration

0.16
Expand

risks

1. number of kids mentioned in the declaration : 1, while pep.org.ua
database includes information about: 3


http://pep.org.ua/en/company/68
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/68

CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Halaievskyi Vladyslav Yuriiovych

Halaievskyi Yaroslav Yuriiovych

Halaievska Liudmyla Viktorivna

Halaievska Olena Yuriivna

Halaievska Valentyna Mykolaivna

N

son

son

wife

daughter

wife

—2015


http://pep.org.ua/en/person/18055
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/18055
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/18055
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/18055
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/22847
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/22847
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/22847
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/22847
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/18054
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/18054
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/18054
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/18054
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/18056
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/18056
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/18056
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/18056
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/22846
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/22846
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/22846
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/22846

INCOME AND EXPENDITURES

2018

2017

2016

2015

[

BepxosHuin Cya YkpaiHu,
3aCTYyMNHUK KepiBHMKa anapaTy

BepxosHum Cypg YKpaiHu,
3aCTYMHUK KepiBHUKa anapaTy

Supreme Court of Ukraine,
Deputy Chief of Staff

Supreme Court of Ukraine,
Deputy Chief of Staff

12 109,72

23 461,07

16 526,04

11 321,68

14
857,10

1418,14

5 926,99


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ad2268d6-776d-4663-9ef2-ac159e03bb78
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_544f941d-615f-48ed-93f0-e0d6f12b711d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_60a1c373-b73b-4df7-a24e-67e547f0dc7f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b63fdac0-866f-4168-8150-f9ad9ee2c8ba

MONETARY ASSETS:

2018

2018

2018

2017

2017

2017

2016

2016

2016

2015

2015

2015

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

10
502,00

23,00

382,00

130
000,00

500,00

8
200,00

500,00

632,00

90
000,00


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ad2268d6-776d-4663-9ef2-ac159e03bb78
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ad2268d6-776d-4663-9ef2-ac159e03bb78
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ad2268d6-776d-4663-9ef2-ac159e03bb78
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_544f941d-615f-48ed-93f0-e0d6f12b711d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_544f941d-615f-48ed-93f0-e0d6f12b711d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_544f941d-615f-48ed-93f0-e0d6f12b711d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_60a1c373-b73b-4df7-a24e-67e547f0dc7f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_60a1c373-b73b-4df7-a24e-67e547f0dc7f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_60a1c373-b73b-4df7-a24e-67e547f0dc7f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b63fdac0-866f-4168-8150-f9ad9ee2c8ba
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b63fdac0-866f-4168-8150-f9ad9ee2c8ba
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b63fdac0-866f-4168-8150-f9ad9ee2c8ba

FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2018

2017

2016

2015

UAH 121 140,00

UAH 158 953,00

UAH 149 951,00

UAH —

GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2018

2017

2016

2015


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ad2268d6-776d-4663-9ef2-ac159e03bb78
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_544f941d-615f-48ed-93f0-e0d6f12b711d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_60a1c373-b73b-4df7-a24e-67e547f0dc7f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b63fdac0-866f-4168-8150-f9ad9ee2c8ba
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ad2268d6-776d-4663-9ef2-ac159e03bb78
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_544f941d-615f-48ed-93f0-e0d6f12b711d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_60a1c373-b73b-4df7-a24e-67e547f0dc7f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b63fdac0-866f-4168-8150-f9ad9ee2c8ba

REAL ESTATE:

2018 — — 48.6 sq. m (1)
2017 — — 48.6 sg. m (1)
2016 — — 48.6 sq. m (1)
2015 — — 107.77 sq. m

(2)

o

VEHICLES:
2018 ¢ Mitsubishi Galant 2008
2017 ¢ Mitsubishi Galant 2008
2016 ¢ Mitsubishi Galant 2008
2015 —


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ad2268d6-776d-4663-9ef2-ac159e03bb78
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_544f941d-615f-48ed-93f0-e0d6f12b711d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_60a1c373-b73b-4df7-a24e-67e547f0dc7f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b63fdac0-866f-4168-8150-f9ad9ee2c8ba
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ad2268d6-776d-4663-9ef2-ac159e03bb78
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_544f941d-615f-48ed-93f0-e0d6f12b711d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_60a1c373-b73b-4df7-a24e-67e547f0dc7f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b63fdac0-866f-4168-8150-f9ad9ee2c8ba

CAREER:

April 12, 2016 — till April 3, 2018 The Supreme Court of Ukraine,

Deputy Head of Staff of the Supreme
Court of Ukraine

$

BANK ACCOUNTS:

Commercial Bank Privatbank JSC 14360570 client of the bank

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited

access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.

© Anti-corruption Action Centre, 2015-2019

Design - DEMCH.CO

Development - WHITE COLLAR HUNDRED



http://pep.org.ua/en/company/68
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/3438
https://antac.org.ua
https://demch.co
https://bihus.info/projects/go-kancelyarska-sotnya
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